
NIKOLAI  KÜTTISE  MEMORIAALVÕISTLUSED  KERGEJÕUSTIKUS
Narva,  04.07.2009.a.

M e h e d
100 m

1. Igor         Sjunin 4.12.1990 SK Tsefei 11,5 10,9
2. Daniil   Sigejev 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 10,9 11,0
3. Albert  Varkki 11.06.1991 KJK Atleetika 11,4 11,3
4. Ilja  Oštšepkov 7.08.1990 PSK Narvic 11,4 11,5
5. Dmitri   Mozendz 4.06.1993 SK Actium 11,3 11,6
6. Mihhail  Bassarovski 4.09.1992 PSK Narvic 11,6 11,7
7. Evgeni  Kolunov 27.11.1992 KJK Atleetika 11,7
8. Juri  Korovjonkov 8.11.1993 KJK Visa 11,8
9. Juri Vinogradski 21.02.1994 KJK Visa 11,8

10. Maksim  Kalistratov 2.08.1993 PSK Narvic 11,9
11. Kirill  Dudin 27.03.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  12,0
12. Leonid   Mironov 29.04.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  12,0
13. Pavell  Alfjorov 4.08.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  12,6
14. Stanislav  Kozlov 17.09.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  12,7
15. Kirill  Borzitski 28.01.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  13,0
16. Artjom  Kotelevski 11.11.1993 KJK Visa 13,9

800 m
1. Aeksandr  Kožinets 4.01.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  2.04,5
2. Anton  Basmanov 1991 KJK  ViKe 2.05,5
3. Deniss  Urjadnikov 31.03.1991 Sillamäe Kalev  2.05,6
4. Aleksandr  Hruškov 21.12.1993 Sillamäe Kalev  2.15,4
5. Aleksei  Tsuvilski 11.03.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  2.19,2

6. Leonid   Mironov 29.04.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  2.21,2
7. Kirill  Borzitski 28.01.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  2.24,4
8. Bogdan  Davõdov 13.06.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  2.28,1
9. Sergei  Kostin 28.02.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  2.29,2

10. Edgar  Bers 17.06.1992 PSK Narvic 2.35,2
11. Aleksandr  Trohhachev 7.05.1994 PSK Narvic DNF

Kaugus
1. Igor  Sjunin 4.12.1990 SK Tsefei 7.00.
2. Daniil   Sigejev 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 6.85.
3. Albert  Varkki 11.06.1991 KJK Atleetika 6.39.
4. Dmitri   Mozendz 4.06.1993 SK Actium 6.24.
5. Juri Vinogradski 21.02.1994 KJK Visa 5.62.
6. Maksim  Kalistratov 2.08.1993 PSK Narvic 5.59.
7. Andrei  Drozdov 3.09.1994 KJK Atleetika 5.50.
8. Daniil  Konovalov 7.01.1996 PSK Narvic 4.71.

Kolmik
1. Igor         Sjunin 4.12.1990 SK Tsefei 14.37.
2. Daniil   Sigejev 24.02.1992 SK Tsefei 14.26.
3. Dmitri   Mozendz 4.06.1993 SK Actium 13.18.
4. Valeri  Fedjušhin 11.09.1960 Narva 11.97.
5. Andrei  Drozdov 3.09.1994 KJK Atleetika 11.70.
6. Juri Vinogradski 21.02.1994 KJK Visa 11.59.
7. Artjom  Kotelevski 11.11.1993 KJK Visa 9.44.

Kõrgus
1. Deniss  Tšernobajev 3.02.1990 Sillamäe Kalev  2.00
2. Vjatšeslav  Pokatšalov 24.01.1952 Sillamäe Kalev  1.80.
3. Stanislav  Kozlov 17.09.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  1.60.



110 m tj
Ilja  Oštšepkov 7.08.1990 PSK  Narvic 15,5

N a i s e d

100 m
1. Žanna   Vladimirova 4.08.1982 PSK  Narvic 11,8. 11,7.
2. Erika  Paumets 22.08.1994 KJK Atleetika 12,8 12,7.
3. Jana   Ivleva 29.05.1989 PSK  Narvic 12,9 13,3.
4. Valeria  Sergeeva 14.10.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  13,3 13,6.
5. Diana  Tanaga 7.08.1996 SK Majaka 13,9 DNE
6. Elena  Listova 17.02.1994 SK Mitš 14,1. DNE
7. Sulamita  Gromova 18.01.1996 KJK Atleetika 14,3.
8. Margarita  Kozlova 28.02.1996 Sillamäe Kalev  14,4.
9. Ksenia  Mitina 25.01.1997 Sillamäe Kalev  14,7.

800  m
1. Elena  Listova 17.02.1994 SK Mitš 2.27,8
2. Irina  Surazakova 18.01.1991 Sillamäe Kalev  2.28,4
3. Galina  Logvinova 28.04.1993 Sillamäe Kalev  2.30,4
4. Julia  Kalašnikova 16.05.1992 PSK  Narvic 2.36,6
5. Anastassia  Jeskina 15.06.1994 Sillamäe Kalev  2.40,5
6. Alissa  Lello 9.02.1993 Sillamäe Kalev  2.43,9
7. Anna  Voronetskaja 24.11.1993 Sillamäe Kalev  2.48,4
8. Lera  Petrova 17.05.1995 Sillamäe Kalev  2.56,6
9. Anžela  Suhhanova 9.09.1994 PSK  Narvic 2.58,6

Kaugus
1. Žanna   Vladimirova 4.08.1982 PSK  Narvic 5.35.
2. Jana  Ivleva 29.05.1989 PSK  Narvic 4.93.
3. Jana  Meigas 30.04.1992 KJK Atleetika 4.89.
4. Diana  Tanaga 7.08.1996 SK Majaka 4.07.
5. Sulamita  Gromova 17.01.1996 KJK Atleetika 3.89.
6. Elizaveta  Šilman 15.04.1996 KJK Atleetika 3.68.
7. Anastassia  Kortšagina 10.10.1996 PSK  Narvic 3.43.

Kolmik
1. Jevgenija  Saar 31.08.1990 SK Tsefei 11.57.
2. Julia  Kalašnikova 16.05.1992 PSK  Narvic 10.75.
3. Jana  Ivleva 29.05.1989 PSK  Narvic 10.71.
4. Margarita  Barankova 2.03.1993 Sillamäe Kalev  10.26.
5. Linda  Tjuljukova 1996. Sillamäe Kalev  9.64.

Kõrgus
1. Margarita  Barankova 02.03.93. Sillamäe Kalev  1.60.
2. Anastassia  Fedina 1.05.1992 SK Tsefei 1.55.
3. Kristina  Sõromjatnikova 5.09.1993 SK Tsefei 1.45.
4. Linda  Tjuljukova 1996. Sillamäe Kalev  1.30.
5. Anastassia  Kortšagina 10.10.1996 PSK  Narvic 1.25.

Peakohtunik Boriss  Ivanov

Peasekretär Uno Oitsar


